e 3
B 4 Wilson
Raund. A . ;,7
5y ; : ) S
Nl N (
_____ . "'42':: |
Limdless kY
Lo \ /
5 ) Clinton
L 5 : :
S mt.;“,“‘."‘-“’“‘  Raccourci 01d River * + J g GreenSburg
g
e
Myrtles -
v P‘{antatmn C
el 5 e Restaurant
St Francisville
geennnet Magholia
- e Cafe
; L
. RO Mississippi River
5) N e = Slaughter’
; Morganza Morganza
" Spilway
k New Roads
: e p
T Hot Tails Morel's :
M D Exgzon
\‘ ] " m
. <3 Daiquiri o
% (/ Diner ‘
%0 I e : Zachary
g
° o
y Sand Bar "
h. Fordoche ’z,‘
Vs ] W
15 [T SNestt—
D T U ) T L A S Glause - o
. Not Your Mama’s
Livonia Café & Tavern 3 %,
() N %
0 Gar
S i
JKrotz\ % o ‘{\\\*
Sphring: ,;"\3‘..\‘ a9%
prings, S - .
1 <o - e : Livingston
f Walker
X Franks Restaurant :
N : Baton Rouge\® v
! Port Allen %
L & © d
Rosedale :
Zh . oY : ()
%:, \ . mﬂm\“"“ : @O, Qdoba Mexican Eats 4124
% Ss o b
2 I : b
5 iog ! o
N des Brusl
Y 4 - i
: o 0
LA Bayou Bistro? -
Addis
ate &
138UX % - e\ S A T A XN e NN T,
-\ - Wﬁwﬂ/ﬂiy,,
20 Y S R N U VU U - VUURTA VR \ W SPPRRR B
Henderson % , - . ;
ake ( %% ety v Shooters!
! % 4, \ Lounge\e
% Y ;
g \ \ . \ ) Sunshine k)
s Syw i Plaquemine >
\ < : .
i, i Mississipi iy St Gabriel
A, ke N Y
Butte Y Uncle @
La Rose . Johnnys N [}
. Uner ", l n
Flat ANy
@
Middle o m
Fial G,
L bt Carville II“" e
£ Gonzales !
4 .
., S Nottinay et
- siian Rlantaion
2 S\Rest,
v
f
100
B Hatg
o
e b
Wi
e
Mississippi River :
3 Donaldsonville
% Romeville Lutcher.
Mo CY G NS . W U A W A O W A O . A OV e B B WA W B U A
e g
Teche i e
CafegLoreauville R % Mapngls
i O % -
Bailey's \ %
Sports-Bar. % Y . ™ [l . flpRose 4 - Bl
% Sam Hest St
D N Belmont,———Remy -EIMo
] Oneida, &
o (Convent . -@\“‘
L &y
' 4 Oak Alley
= Plantation
: € Restaurant
%%3 Pdincourtville Bertrandville
SN - ¢ { Pdncounvile WBertrandville
& \ Pierre
% Pass g
Pierre
Part
P‘Iﬂ‘“
Lake Fausse Pointe__ §
""""""""" g Napolegnyille
% % )
%ﬂ 5 %, Yy, ‘ "'% J
2 7 % "y 2
=5 L | \ e, % N
Y | L L TR e N
3 L Sypriat Spunhy o\ Morkey .
2 Grand % H Mofkey
Lake' X &
e S Vet  (\ w S s
@\‘\w‘ |
V's Lounge O el pgy
& % L N
o % §
Candy's §
o Bar £
£
! g, il I i
% ¢ Dusk Sy & Jibodaux
= e
2 -~
grand. | Bajou Bautte o
Lake 2 wo
S * ;
Franklin 2 N ", % \
ixmile "=~ < SixMile Lake e,
Buiting Lake = N iy,
ey S " S DD it s -~ o) Ratlake 'z 7 A L v~ (A 1)
Lake = Tue iond E ; el
- g
2ot connil % Lake Palourde
2 . A )
1 = » BerWwick Morgan
| X Shni's City
1 Anchor
West Cote Blanche Bay Patterson Lungd%/ Bayou
4 Vista
' Xtreme
{ Daiquiris R atfity sy -~ O\ - J N TN = y
f ifbn < . L
\ Water ¥V | .
3 Loke F
1 F #not
1 K4 Y Lounge
: G F <§ s
S Comner
Sajoutong S5 Bayo u
. . e ( st“p M Cane
G s §
- % i i
w A £ &
A & ® §
A & Seiish 3 b e |
] ) 3 '» 1 |
13 o g Crgsg E3 o Y ,m‘. ) E‘a,%
Lo Y & Lo Roa ! f Bayou Delight
£ 4" %Z;;.;' % @ Restaurant Houma
p gt . ’*«% A\
3 e o L
: e Y & : G
East Cote Blanche Bay / i % |
k Ao ) 8 ™
i % i il




Hill Top Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Food-N-Fun

Start at LA-182 at Darnell Road
Go Southeast on LA-182 7:45 AM 0.00 mi.
in  19.30 miles [Turn right on to LA-3211/Northwest Blvd. (Franklin) 8:11 AM 19.30 mi.
in 1.50 miles [STOP at Mr. D's Travel Center 8:14 AM 20.80 mi.
Cont. Southwest on LA-3211 8:34 AM 20.80 mi.
in  0.30 miles [Turn left on to US-90 On Ramp toward Morgan City 8:35 AM 21.10 mi.
in  22.50 miles [Turn right on to Berwick Road (Berwick) 9:02 AM 43.60 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn left on to Utah Street 9:03 AM 43.65 mi.
in  0.60 miles [Turn left on to 6th Street 9:05 AM 44.25 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn right on to LA-182 9:06 AM 44.35 mi.
in  9.00 miles [STOP at Bayou Corner Stop 9:23 AM 53.35 mi.
North on LA-662 9:43 AM 53.35 mi.
in  5.20 miles |Go straight onto LA-398 9:50 AM 58.55 mi.
in  10.00 miles |Turn left on to LA-1 (Labadieville) 10:01 AM 68.55 mi.
in  14.00 miles [Turn right on to LA-70 (Plattenville) 10:18 AM 82.55 mi.
in  1.80 miles |Keep right on to LA-70 on ramp 10:21 AM 84.35 mi.
in  0.10 miles |Merge onto LA-70 10:22 AM 84.45 mi.
in  6.00 miles [Turn right on to LA-3089/LA-70 10:28 AM 90.45 mi.
in  10.00 miles |Go right on to LA-22 (traffic circle) 10:40 AM 100.45 mi.
in  4.50 miles [Turn right on LA-22 10:48 AM 104.95 mi.
in  6.40 miles |Go left on to LA-16 (traffic circle) 10:56 AM 111.35 mi.
in  0.30 miles [Turn left on to Old Ferry Rd 10:57 AM 111.65 mi.
in  0.60 miles [Turn left on to Hill Top Rd 10:58 AM 112.25 mi.
in  0.40 miles [STOP at Hill Top Inn 10:59 AM 112.65 mi.
Go Northwest on Hill Top Rd 12:44 PM 112.65 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Turn right on Old Ferry Rd 12:45 PM 113.05 mi.
in  0.60 miles |[Turn left onto LA-16 12:46 PM 113.65 mi.
in 10.00 miles |Keep left on LA-16 (traffic circle) 1:00 PM 123.65 mi.
in  9.50 miles |Keep right on LA-16 1:12 PM 133.15 mi.
in  4.10 miles |Turn right on to LA-1030 (Denham Springs) 1:20 PM 137.25 mi.
in  0.80 miles |Go left on to LA-1026/Lockhart Rd (traffic circle) 1:22 PM 138.05 mi.
in  1.90 miles |Go straight on to LA-64 1:25 PM 139.95 mi.
in  2.10 miles |Turn right on to LA-64/LA-37 1:29 PM 142.05 mi.
in  5.00 miles |Turn left on to LA-64/LA-409/Liberty Rd 1:36 PM 147.05 mi.
in  0.30 miles [Turn left onto LA-64 1:37 PM 147.35 mi.
in 13.00 miles [STOP at Exxon (Zachary) 1:56 PM 160.35 mi.
Continue East on LA-64 2:16 PM 160.35 mi.
in  3.40 miles [Turn right on to US-61N 2:21 PM 163.75 mi.
in  9.40 miles [Turn left onto LA-10 2:30 PM 173.15 mi.
in  12.00 miles [Turn left on to LA-1/Hospital Rd 2:44 PM 185.15 mi.
in  1.80 miles [Turn left on LA-1/False River Dr 2:48 PM 186.95 mi.
in 0.00 miles [STOP at Daiquiri Diner 2:49 PM 186.95 mi.
Continue East on LA-1/False River Dr 3:34 PM 186.95 mi.




Hill Top Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

in  4.20 miles [Turn right on to LA-78/Mississippi River Trail 3:40 PM 191.15 mi.
in  4.50 miles |Turn right on LA-78 3:46 PM 195.65 mi.
in  3.00 miles |Turn right on to US-190 (Livonia) 3:51 PM 198.65 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn left on to LA-77 3:52 PM 198.75 mi.
in  5.20 miles |Go straight on to LA-76 (Maringouin) 3:59 PM 203.95 mi.
in  5.80 miles |Go straight on to LA-3000 4:07 PM 209.75 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Turn left on to I-10W on ramp 4:08 PM 210.75 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Merge onto I-10W 4:09 PM 211.05 mi.
in 14.00 miles |[END at Atchafalaya Welcome Ctr 4:22 PM 225.05 mi.
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 8:37:00{ 225.05 mi.
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